
Bachelor of International Relations

Bachelor of International Relations

RVOE SEPF: 20111095; UPDATED MARCH 2017

International Agenda Studies

Mexican Studies

Theoretical and Methodological

International Relations Fundamentals

Regional Studies

General Education (GenEd)

Área 6

Área 7

Área 8

Área 9

Universidad de las Américas Puebla
8 terms - 50 courses - 300 credits (units) 

LDE1012 6
CONSTITUTIONAL 
LAW

LIV2022

MAT1052
STATISTICS FOR 
SOCIAL SCIENCES

LIV2022

LRI1042
CONTEMPORARY 
MEXICAN POLITICS

LIV2022

LRI2012
RESEARCH 
METHODS IN 
SOCIAL SCIENCES

MAT1052

LRI2022
HISTORY OF 
INTERNATIONAL 
RELATIONS

LIV2022

LRI2032
THEORY OF 
INTERNATIONAL 
RELATIONS

LIV2022

LDE2022
HUMAN RIGHTS

LIV2022

LRP2032
COMMUNICATION 
AND 
GLOBALIZATION

LIV2022

LPT2042
COMPARATIVE 
POLITICAL SYSTEMS

LIV2022

LRI3012
PUBLIC POLICIES

LIV2022

LRI3022
PROFESSIONAL 
PRACTICES 1

LIV2022

LRI3032
GEOPOLITICS 
AND STRATEGIC 
ANALYSIS

LIV2022

LDE3022
PUBLIC 
INTERNATIONAL 
LAW

LIV2022

LRI3042

LIV2022

LRI4022
ENVIRONMENTAL 
AND ENERGY 
GOVERNANCE

LIV2022

LRI4042
SELECT TOPICS 2

LIV2022

LRI4102
SELECT TOPICS 3

LIV2022

6 6

LRI2042
GLOBAL 
GOVERNANCE

LIV2022

6

6

LRI4012
INTERNATIONAL 
NEGOTIATION AND 
CONFLICT 

LRI3032

6LRI1022
FUNDAMENTALS 
OF INTERNATIONAL 
RELATIONS

LIV2022

6

6

LPD2032
ADVANCED 
RESEARCH 
METHODS IN 
SOCIAL SCIENCES

LRI2012

6

6

LRI3052
CONTEMPORARY 
LATIN AMERICA

LIV2022

LRI3062
ASIAN STUDIES

LIV2022

6

6

6

LRI4082
STUDIES ON 
SECURITY

LIV2022

6

LPT1012
FUNDAMENTALS OF 
POLITICAL SCIENCE

LIV2022

LRI1012
POLITICAL AND 
SOCIAL THEORY I

LIV2022

6

6 LRI1032
POLITICAL AND 
SOCIAL THEORY II

LRI1012

6

6 6 6

LRI4032
PROFESSIONAL 
PRACTICES 2

LIV2022

6

LRI4072
MIDDLE EAST 
STUDIES

LIV2022

6

LRI4092
AFRICAN STUDIES

LIV2022

6

6 6

LRI2052
MEXICAN FOREIGN 
POLICY

LIV2022

6

6

LRI3072
SELECT TOPICS 1

LIV2022

LRI3082
CONSULAR LAW 
AND DIPLOMACY

LRI2052

6

6

6 6

6 6

LRI3092
NORTH AMERICAN 
STUDIES

LIV2022

6

LRI4052
EUROPEAN UNION 
STUDIES

LIV2022

6

LRI3102
ADVANCED TOPICS 
IN MEXICAN 
FOREIGN POLICY

LDE3022, LRI2052

6

LRI4062
INTERNATIONAL 
MIGRATIONS

LIV2022

6

LRI4112
FOREIGN POLICY OF 
THE GREAT POWERS

LIV2022

LRI4122
GLOBAL POLITICAL 
ECONOMY

LIV2022

6

6 11 International 
Agenda Studies 
courses

11 General 
Education 
(GenEd) courses

8 Mexican 
Studies courses7 Regional 

Studies courses

6 International 
Relations 
Fundamentals courses7 Theoretical and 

Methodological 
courses

22%

14%

22%

16%

12%

14%

CLAVE
GENERAL STUDIES 
ELECTIVE IN MATH

SERIACIÓN

INF0012
INFORMATION 
TECHNOLOGIES IN 
THE CONSTRUCTION 
OF KNOWLEDGE

LIV2022

LEX0112
FOREIGN 
LANGUAGE I

LIV2022

CLAVE
GENERAL STUDIES 
ELECTIVE IN ARTS

SERIACIÓN

ESP0012
ACADEMIC 
REASONING

INF0012

LEX0122
FOREIGN 
LANGUAGE II

LEX0112

CLAVE
GENERAL STUDIES 
ELECTIVE IN 
HUMANITIES

SERIACIÓN

ESP0022
ACADEMIC WRITING

ESP0012

LEX0132
FOREIGN 
LANGUAGE III

LEX0122

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6

6 LIV3062
GENERAL STUDIES 
ELECTIVE IN 
BEHAVIORAL 
SCIENCES

LIV2022

LIV3062
GENERAL STUDIES 
ELECTIVE IN 
NATURAL SCIENCES

LIV2022

6 6

UNITED STATES, 
SOCIETY AND STATE

First Second Third Fourth Fifth Sixth Seventh Eighth

Prerequisites

Course credits (units)

Course
Classification 


