Bachelor of International Relations

Universidad de las Américas Puebla 8 terms - 50 courses - 300 credits (units)



							R	
First	Second	Third	Fourth	Fifth	Sixth	Seventh	Eighth	
LPT1012 6 FUNDAMENTALS OF POLITICAL SCIENCE	MAT1052 6 STATISTICS FOR SOCIAL SCIENCES	LRI2012 RESEARCH METHODS IN SOCIAL SCIENCES	LPD2032 ADVANCED RESEARCH METHODS IN SOCIAL SCIENCES < LRI2012	LRI3012 6 PUBLIC POLICIES	LRI3102 ADVANCED TOPICS IN MEXICAN FOREIGN POLICY < LDE3022, LRI2052	LRI4032 6 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES 2	LRI4112 6 FOREIGN POLICY OF THE GREAT POWERS	7
LRI1012 6 POLITICAL AND SOCIAL THEORY I	LRI1032 POLITICAL AND SOCIAL THEORY II	LRI2022 6 HISTORY OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	LRI2052 6 MEXICAN FOREIGN POLICY	LRI3022 6 PROFESSIONAL PRACTICES 1	LRI3072 6 SELECT TOPICS 1	LRI4022 6 ENVIRONMENTAL AND ENERGY GOVERNANCE	LRI4122 6 GLOBAL POLITICAL ECONOMY	Th Me
LDE1012 6 CONSTITUTIONAL LAW	LRI1022 6 FUNDAMENTALS OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	LRI2032 6 THEORY OF INTERNATIONAL RELATIONS	LRP2032 6 COMMUNICATION AND GLOBALIZATION	LRI3032 6 GEOPOLITICS AND STRATEGIC ANALYSIS	LRI3082 CONSULAR LAW AND DIPLOMACY CLRI2052	LRI4012 6 INTERNATIONAL NEGOTIATION AND CONFLICT CLRI3032	LRI4082 6 STUDIES ON SECURITY	
	LRI1042 6 CONTEMPORARY MEXICAN POLITICS	LDE2022 6 HUMAN RIGHTS	LRI2042 6 GLOBAL GOVERNANCE	LDE3022 6 PUBLIC INTERNATIONAL LAW	LRI3092 6 NORTH AMERICAN STUDIES	LRI4042 6 SELECT TOPICS 2	LRI4102 6 SELECT TOPICS 3	
			LPT2042 6 COMPARATIVE POLITICAL SYSTEMS	LRI3042 6 UNITED STATES, SOCIETY AND STATE	LRI3052 6 CONTEMPORARY LATIN AMERICA	LRI4062 INTERNATIONAL MIGRATIONS	LRI4072 6 MIDDLE EAST STUDIES	
GENERAL STUDIES ELECTIVE IN MATH	GENERAL STUDIES ELECTIVE IN ARTS	GENERAL STUDIES ELECTIVE IN HUMANITIES	GENERAL STUDIES ELECTIVE IN BEHAVIORAL SCIENCES	GENERAL STUDIES ELECTIVE IN NATURAL SCIENCES	LRI3062 6 ASIAN STUDIES	LRI4052 6 EUROPEAN UNION STUDIES	LRI4092 6 AFRICAN STUDIES	
INFOO12 INFORMATION TECHNOLOGIES IN THE CONSTRUCTION OF KNOWLEDGE	ESPOO12 ACADEMIC REASONING INFO012	ACADEMIC WRITING	- Course credits (units) - Prerequisites					
LEXO112 6 FOREIGN LANGUAGE I	LEXO122 6 FOREIGN LANGUAGE II	LEXO132 6 FOREIGN LANGUAGE III						
	< LEX0112	< LEX0122						_

